Steel Concrete Reinforcing Bar from
Mexico and Turkey

701-TA-502 and 731-TA-1227-1228(F)

AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary. Only Public Information is to be
served on the Parties Listed Below. Served May 15, 2014. *NOTE: Adding new party.

On behalf of Petitioner the Rebar Trade Action
Coalition (“RTAC”):

Alan H. Price, Esq.
Wiley Rein LLP

1776 K Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20006
202.719.3375 - voice
202.719.7049 — fax
aprice@wileyrein.com
trade@wileyrein.com

On behalf of Deacero S.A.P.l. de C.V. and
Deacero USA, Inc.:

David E. Bond, Esq.

White & Case LLP

701 Thirteenth Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005-3807
202-626-3600 — voice
202-639-9355 — fax
jcampbell@whitecase.com
apotrade@whitecase.com

/sl

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary

U.S. International Trade Commission
500 E Street, S.W.

Suite 112

Washington, D.C. 20436

On behalf of Grupo Simec:

Philippe M. Bruno, Esq.
Greenberg Traurig LLP
2101 L Street, N.W.
Suite 1000

Washington, D.C. 20037
202.331.3193 - voice
202.331.3101 - fax
brunop@gtlaw.com

On behalf of Turkish Steel Exporters
Association, Icdas Celik Enerji Tersane ve
Ulasim Sanayi A.S., and Colakoglu Metalurji
AS.:

Matthew M. Nolan, Esq.
Arent Fox LLP

1717 K Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20036-5342
202.857.6000 — voice
202.857.6395 — fax
Matthew.nolan@arentfox.com
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*On behalf of Grupo Acerero S.A. de C.V. and
GASA Steel LLC:

Mark D. Davis, Esq.

Davis & Leiman P.C.

1025 Connecticut Avenue, N.W.
Suite 1012

Washington, D.C. 20036
202.296.4790 — voice
mdavis@DLTrade.com

On behalf of Government of Mexico:

Salvador Behar

Embassy of Mexico

1911 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20006
202.728.1707 — voice
202.264.4904 — fax
sbehar@naftamexico.net

On behalf of the Government of the Republic of
Turkey:

Yavuz Ozutku

Acting General Director of Directorate General of
Exports

Government of the Republic of Turkey
Inonii Bulvari 06510

Emek-ANKARA

Turkey

+90 312 222 88 58 — voice

+90 312 212 88 81 — fax
ihrevrak@ekonomi.gov.tr
sonmezt@ekonomi.gov.tr
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